Plac.

O WON - OO WON - OO WON - OO WON = O ON -

a s~ ON =

== RaceMan ==

Start. nr.

27 Dan Olsson

66 Daniel Rosén

78 Robin Eriksson

37 Christer Soderlund
r 52 Joakim Stattin

59 Mikael Olsson

52 Joakim Stattin

10 Mattias Lénn

25 Dan Olsson

22 Mattias Blomkvist

46 Pontus Dahlund
r 19 Stefan Nygren

19 Stefan Nygren
54 Emil Gilberg
35 Niclas Blomkvist
39 Peter Skog

2 Johan Sundvik
76 Magnus Bjorck

213 Sarah Samuelsson
205 Karolina Olsson

r 203 Therese Lofgren
210 Marinette Eriksson
221 Jennie Olsson
218 Annika Isaksson

203 Therese Lofgren
r 204 Madelene Bjorck
225 Ida Andersson
207 Annika Forsberg
216 Nichole Bjérnmyr
211 Ulrica Sjddin

204 Madelene Bjoérck

214 Britt-Marie Jonsson
220 Lena Rigglév Eliasson
222 Lina Zetterstrom

209 Johanna Hedberg

X-Cupen 2012-06-02 2012-06-02

Arsunda Motorstadion

RESULTAT

Klubb / Anmalare

A - FINAL SENIORER
SMK Gavle
Jarbo MK
Gestrike RT
MK Orion
AMF Arsunda

Bollnds MK Team Jon Jons

B - FINAL SENIORER
AMF Arsunda
AMF Arsunda
AMF Arsunda
Hofors MK
AMF Arsunda
Ljusdals MS

Team Festivalganget

C -FINAL SENIORER
Ljusdals MS
Gestrike RT
SMK Gavle
AMF Arsunda
AMF Arsunda
Rasbo MK

Team Festivalganget
Team Farnebo Mekarna
Team Tok-aker

A - FINAL DAMER

Almunge MK
AMF Arsunda
Gestrike RT
SMK Sala
Bollnds MK Team Jon Jons
Hofors MK Team Festivalganget
B - FINAL DAMER
Gestrike RT
Rasbo MK
Rasbo MK
Sandvikens MK
Gestrike RT
AMF Arsunda Team Lumek Motorsport
C - FINAL DAMER
Rasbo MK
Ljusdals MS
Skutskars MS Team Jon Jons
SMK Sala www.rallyimport.se
SMK Séderhamn Team Oscar
v = Varning B = Brutit
r =Runner Up E =EjStart

www.raceman.nu

7T 7 7
7 5 7
7 7 5
7 5 7
5 &5 7
7T 7 7
5 &5 7
7 7 5
5 7 5
5 &5 7
5 7 5
7 bv 5
7 5v 5
4 4 7
5 &5 5
7 4 5
7 7 2
4 4 7
7 5 7
7T 7 7
5 2 5
7 5 7
2 7 5
7 7 5
5 2 5
1 7 4
7 5 2
3 7 4
5 &5 4
4 5 5
1 7 4
3 3 4
3 4 3
5 4 2
2 2 7
A =Aterbud S =Svart flagg

T = Teknisk flagg U = Utesluten

den 2 juni 2012 20:38
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17
21

17
19
17
17
17
17

17
15
15
16
16
15

19
21
12
19
14
19

12
12
14
14
14
14

12
10
10
11
11

Sida 1 av 4
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== RaceMan ==

Start. nr.

208 Sara Hagstréom

316 Joel Olsson
337 Alexander Westlund
310 Kalle Morell
325 Alexander Hallqvist

r 331 Andreas Stalehammar
312 Henrik Palm

331 Andreas Stalehammar
r 323 Lilleman Andersson

304 Jonathan Svensson

322 Jonas Norgren

336 Jonathan Andersson

311 Robert Prepula

323 Lilleman Andersson
318 Simon Othzen

301 Emili Andersson
317 Adam Stalberg

320 Maja Larsson

329 Erika Lind

50 Per Isaksson

61 Johan Nabb

60 Anders Blomberg
48 Magnus Josefsson
65 Lars Eriksson

34 Jan Larsson

73 Robert Bergvik
38 Robin Karlsson
69 Jakob Roéstberg

1 Janne Zetterman
14 Benneth Leanders
23 Ulf Ahlbom

12 Benny Lindgren
3 Anders Persson
33 Stefan Ohrn

28 Toivo Rotvik

17 Jon Schoning

X-Cupen 2012-06-02 2012-06-02

Arsunda Motorstadion

RESULTAT

Klubb / Anmalare

C - FINAL DAMER
AMF Arsunda

A - FINAL JUNIORER
SMK Séderhamn Team Jon Jons
Gestrike RT
Hofors MK Team Festivalganget
Vansbro MK Anls Bildelar AB
Hedemora Event MK
lisbo MK Team Smedack AB

B - FINAL JUNIORER
Hedemora Event MK
Bollnds MK
Idkebergets MK
Hofors MK
Ludvika MS
Smabacka MK

C - FINAL JUNIORER
Bollnas MK
SMK Gavle
AMF Arsunda
Smabacka MK
Jarbo MK
Borlange MK

www.rallyimport.se

OVRIGA SENIORER
SMK Sala
SMK Séderhamn / Team Akida omsorg
Jarbo MK
Gestrike RT
AMF Arsunda / Team Farnebo Mekarna nr. 287
Gestrike RT
Ljusdals MS
Borje SK Motor
Bollnas MK
Ljusdals MS
Hofors MK
Jarbo MK
Gestrike RT
Gestrike RT
Ljusdals MS
Hofors MK / Team Tok-aker nr. 239
SMK Séderhamn / Team Akida omsorg

B = Brutit
E =EjStart

v = Varning
r = Runner Up

den 2 juni 2012 20:38
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A = Aterbud
T = Teknisk flagg

www.raceman.nu
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21
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19
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15
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15
12
13
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11
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10
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S =Svart flagg

U = Utesluten

Sida 2 av 4



== RaceMan ==

Plac.

Start. nr.

41
53
43
42

4
15
16
57
51
40
71
24

6
29

9
77
32
49
44

45
18
72
67
56
75
20
31
1"
47
58
55
63
62

227
202
223
219
206
215
212

Markus Eklund
Fredrik Johansson
Fredrik Westblom
Patrik Asberg
Thomas Nilsson
Par Olsson
Kristofer Enander
Robin Bjérklund
Janne Lund

Peo Bjork

Viktor Eriksson
Jonas Edlund
Lennart Falk
Dennis Larsson
Conny Gdransson

Karl Oskar Fredholm
Niklas Eriksson Glad

Tomas Hansson
Kenneth Florén

Mats Svensson
Fredrik Sundvik
Gustaf Astedt
David Rigglov
Jocke Palm
Rikard Frank
Anders Persson
Jonas Eriksson
Kalle Persson
Mats Wallstrom
Rickard Wikstrom
Joakim Jonsson
Jocke Halvarsson
Jan Lindenmo

Annelie Nabb
Carina Bjorklund
Ida Térnhult
Nanna Harkonen
Catarina Holm
Jessica Helin
Susanne Lindgren

X-Cupen 2012-06-02 2012-06-02

Arsunda Motorstadion

RESULTAT

Klubb / Anmalare
OVRIGA SENIORER

www.raceman.nu
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Gestrike RT 2 4 2
Ljusdals MS 2 4 2
Gestrike RT 5 3 B
AMF Arsunda / Team Festivalgénget nr. 648 4 4
AMF Arsunda / Team Festivalgénget nr. 648 1 2 4
Ljusdals MS 3 1 3
Rasbo MK 4 S 3
AMF Arsunda 3 4
Borlange MK 7 S
Ljusdals MS 1 2 3
SMK Séderhamn 3 1 2
lisbo MK 1 5
Hofors MK 2 4
Sandvikens MK 3 3
Sandvikens MK 5 1
Ljusdals MS B 2 3
AMF Arsunda 2 3 B
Gestrike RT / Team Festivalganget nr. 648 3 2 S
Hedemora Event MK / Mekonomen Hedemora 3 2
nr. 670
Bollnds MK 1 3 S
AMF Arsunda 4 B
AMF Arsunda / Team Farnebo Mekarna nr. 287 B 2 1
Skutskérs MS / Team Jon Jons nr. 633 B 3
lisbo MK / Team Smedéack AB nr. 428 3
AMF Arsunda B 2 B
Gestrike RT 1 1 B
SMK Halsinge / Valsta bildemontering AB nr. 241 2 B
Ljusdals MS 2
Ljusdals MS / Team Tok-aker nr. 239 2
Ljusdals MS 2
SMK Séderhamn / Team Akida omsorg B 1
Ljusdals MS S 1
SMK Gavle B B
OVRIGA DAMER
SMK Séderhamn / Team Akida omsorg 3 3 3
SMK Gavle 4 3 2
AMF Arsunda / Team Festivalganget nr. 648 5 4 B
AMF Arsunda 4 3 1
Hofors MK 3 4 B
AMF Arsunda 4 3 B
Gestrike RT 2 2 2
v = Varning B = Brutit A = Aterbud S =Svart flagg
r =Runner Up E =EjStart T = Teknisk flagg U = Utesluten

den 2 juni 2012 20:38

Sida 3 av 4



== RaceMan ==

Plac. Start. nr.

226
224
201

321
333
327
314
328
313
334
326
302
319
305
309
306
330
335
315
307
308
303
332
401

Anna Krantz
Annsofi Wikstrom
Marie Lundberg

Tobias Oravamaki
Marcus Fernstrand
Kalle Kastman
Eddie Gilberg
Lukas Hedlund
Calle Bodell

Ante Bostrém
Robert Térnkvist
Mattias Richardsson
Emil Hansson
Gabriel Gustavsson
Albin Sigvardsson
Linus Granlund
Hanna Liebenholtz
Alexander Nordqvist
Anton Iseborn
Joacim Granvik
Oscar Bergman
Anton Eriksson
Rebecca Hagstrom
Agnes Pettersson

X-Cupen 2012-06-02 2012-06-02

Arsunda Motorstadion

RESULTAT

Klubb / Anmalare

OVRIGA DAMER
Almunge MK
Ljusdals MS
AMF Arsunda

OVRIGA JUNIORER
Gestrike RT
Hofors MK
Bollnas MK
Gestrike RT
AMF Arsunda
Jarbo MK
AMF Arsunda
SMK Séderhamn
Hofors MK
AMF Arsunda
SMK Gavle
AMF Arsunda
Jarbo MK
Jarbo MK
Gestrike RT
Bollnas MK
Gestrike RT
Ljusdals MS / Moafonden.se nr. 469
Ludvika MS
Jarbo MK
AMF Arsunda

v = Varning
r =Runner Up

B = Brutit
E =EjStart

www.raceman.nu

Omgang
1 2 3 5 6 Tot
2 B 3 5
4 A1 5
2 S 2
2 2 7 11
3 3 5 11
3 4 4 11
2 3 5 10
4 3 3 10
4v 5 B 9
4 5 B 9
1 4 3 8
4 1 3 8
3 3 2 8
3 1 3 7
3 2 1 6
2 3 5
2 v 2 5
2 3 B 5
B 2 2 4
2 2 B 4
B 1 2 3
1 B 2 3
1 2 B 3
DEBUTANT
A = Aterbud S =Svart flagg

T = Teknisk flagg

den 2 juni 2012 20:38

U = Utesluten

Sida 4 av 4



